
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

Chapel Triple Room Pierce Hall
Kitchen 

Area
GF Room

Double 
Room

Coffee 
Lounge

Foyer

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:15 PM

Video 
games

Board 
Games

Church Day In - Detailed Schedule

Prayer & Praise in the Chapel
Finish

4:30pm Meet together for Tea in Pierce Hall
Hot drinks and snacks provided or bring your own packed tea

Morning Service in the Chapel
Refreshments in the Pierce Hall

Hog Roast Lunch in the Pierce Hall
(with some toys and games in the Kitchen Area for some of our younger family members)

1:30pm - 4:30pm Afternoon Activities all around the building

Hanging 
out  / do 
your own 
thing / 
Giant 
Jenga

2pm - 4pm Film 
(PG) 

Volleyball / 
Air Hockey

Table Tennis Pool 
Table / 
Table 

Football

Lego, corn hole 
game, etc.

3pm - 4:30pm 
Family Film (U) 


