<u></u>	Church Day In - Detailed Schedule							
10:15 AM	Morning Service in the Chapel							
11:30 AM	Refreshments in the Pierce Hall							
12:30 PM	Hog Roast Lunch in the Pierce Hall							
	(with some toys and games in the Kitchen Area for some of our younger family members)							
1:30pm - 4:30pm Afternoon Activities all around the building								
	Chapel	Triple Room	Pierce Hall	Kitchen	GF Room	Double	Coffee	Fovor
				Area		Room	Lounge	Foyer
1:30 PM		Lego, corn hole	Volleyball /	Table Tennis	Pool	Video	Board	Hanging
2:00 PM	2pm - 4pm Film	game, etc.	Air Hockey		Table /	games	Games	out / do
	(PG)				Table			your own
	(10)				Football			thing /
								Giant
3:00 PM		3pm - 4:30pm						Jenga
		Family Film (U)						J
		-						
4:00 PM								
4:30 PM	4:30pm Meet together for Tea in Pierce Hall							
	Hot drinks and snacks provided or bring your own packed tea							
5:00 PM	Prayer & Praise in the Chapel							
6:15 PM	Finish							